

Artisan Ciabatta

2/1/2019



Bread Description

Beautiful, light ciabatta. It's wonderful crust and open, airy interior will make it a sure favorite. Excellent for crusty sandwiches, too!

Ingredients and Allergens

Unbleached Wheat Flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour), Filtered Water, Sea Salt, Yeast, Malted Barley Flour, Ascorbic Acid.

Allergens: Wheat

Processed in a facility with Eggs, Milk, Soy and Tree Nuts. Product contains gluten.

CHB Item Number 00157

UPC 6 39095 00157 1

Finished POS Weight 13

Case Pack 15

Case Weight 14 lbs

Case Size 23 X 15 X 11

Case Cube 2.14

Cases per Pallet 30

TI X HI 5x6

Pallet Weight 456 lbs

Frozen Shelf Life (days) 120

Baking Instructions Thaw and bake at 400°F for 12 to 15 minutes.

Nutrition Facts

7 servings per container

Serving size 2 oz (57g)

Amount per serving

Calories 120

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 0g 0%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 250mg 11%

Total Carbohydrate 24g 9%

Dietary Fiber 1g 3%

Total Sugars 0g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 4g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 10mg 0%

Iron 1.4mg 8%

Potassium 20mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories per day is used for general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

CONTAINS: wheat

MANUFACTURER PRODUCT SPEC SHEET DISTRIBUTED BY

GachoGourmet™ 17401 TRITON SCHERTZ TX 78154

PHONE: 210-277- 7930 FAX: 210-497- 2364 EMAIL: INFO@GAUCHOGOURMET.COM